Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tariq Ukkash - (818772) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.09
2:38.32
2:39.69
2:40.27
2:40.60
2:44.12
2:45.35
2:45.64
2:45.91
2:46.62
2:46.80
2:49.24
2:55.92
2:57.45
2:59.92
3:08.18
3:10.43
3:12.68
3:15.04
3:23.55
3:36.00
3:39.58
3:49.60
3:56.13

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
332
323
320
318
298
291
289
288
284
283
271
242
235
226
197
190
184
177
156
130
124
108
100

Round

m I I I I I I T

Mmoo m

I I T I T m I

Date

19/09/19
13/03/16
05/12/15
16/01/16
14/09/17
12/06/16
07/03/15
17/01/15
26/04/15
23/11/14
31/10/15
20/12/14
08/03/14
06/04/14
18/01/14
24/11113
09/03/13
19/01/13
15/12/12
30/09/12
08/01/12
22/01/112
01/10/11

17/07/11

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Hillingdon County Qualifier

Reading Early Season Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Windsor
Enfield
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Felpham
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Littlehampton
Staines
Hillingdon
Reading

Southampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

2

2
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time

2:38.09
2:40.60
2:44.12
2:38.32
2:40.27
2:39.69
2:46.80
2:45.91
2:45.35
2:45.64
2:49.24
2:46.62
2:57.45
2:55.92
2:59.92
3:08.18
3:10.43
3:12.68
3:15.04
3:23.55
3:39.58
3:36.00
3:49.60

3:56.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
318
298
332
320
323
283
288
291
289
271
284

242
226
197
190
184
177
156
124
130
108
100

Round

H
H
H

m m I I T

I

I T T I I T mMm I T

Date

19/09/19
14/09/17
12/06/16
13/03/16
16/01/16
05/12/15
31/10/15
26/04/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
24/11113
09/03/13
19/01/13
15/12/12
30/09/12
22/01/112
08/01/12
01/10/11
17/07/11

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Hillingdon County Qualifier

Black Swan County Qualifier

Reading Early Season Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Enfield
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hillingdon
Windsor
Felpham
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Littlehampton
Hillingdon
Staines
Reading

Southampton

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



