Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tariq Ukkash - (818772) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.09	333	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:38.32	332	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:39.69	323	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:40.27	320	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:40.60	318	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:44.12	298	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:45.35	291	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:45.64	289	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:45.91	288	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Windsor	3
2:46.62	284	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:46.80	283	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
2:49.24	271	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Windsor	2
2:55.92	242	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:57.45	235	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Windsor	3
2:59.92	226	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:08.18	197	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:10.43	190	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:12.68	184	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:15.04	177	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:23.55	156		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Windsor	3
3:36.00	130		08/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
3:39.58	124	F	22/01/12	Hillingdon County Qualifier	Hillingdon	Windsor	4
3:49.60	108	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
3:56.13	100	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.09	333	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:40.60	318	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:44.12	298	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:38.32	332	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:40.27	320	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:39.69	323	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:46.80	283	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
2:45.91	288	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Windsor	3
2:45.35	291	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:45.64	289	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:49.24	271	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Windsor	2
2:46.62	284	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:57.45	235	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Windsor	3
2:55.92	242	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:59.92	226	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:08.18	197	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:10.43	190	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:12.68	184	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:15.04	177	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:23.55	156		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Windsor	3
3:39.58	124	F	22/01/12	Hillingdon County Qualifier	Hillingdon	Windsor	4
3:36.00	130		08/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
3:49.60	108	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
3:56.13	100	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS